HS Girls 3200m
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Davis
Rayner
Garvie
Flackman
Green
Waldrop
Trillo
Hutchision
Randolph

. Griffith

. Linder

. Tefft

. Niles

. Martin

. Rodriguez
. Ools

. Wedel

. Muegge
. Stewart
. Pratt

. Dunnigan
. Gonzales
. Denton

. Spicer

. Webster
. Hil

. Quillin

. Delgado
. Surveyor
. Mitchell
. Gibson

. MclIntosh
. Bellin

. Mendoza
. MclIntosh
. Red Hat
. Trillo

PC-H

PC-H
Burlington
Burlington
Canton
Canton
Hennessey
Fairview
LO-Ringwood
Drummond
Canton

DCLA
Fairview
Canton
Hennessey
LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
DCLA

Hinton
Canton
LO-Ringwood
Hennessey
Canton
Fairview
DCLA
Sweetwater
DCLA

Canton
Canton

K-H

PC-H

Canton

DCLA
Hennessey
Canton
Canton
Hennessey

LOMEGA

9-19-15

13:34
14:16
14:18
14:29
14:29
14:44
14:45
14:48
14:59
14:59
15:12
15:17
15:21
15:26
15:37
15:45
15:54
16:00
16:04
16:07
16:12
16:14
16:18
16:29
16:42
16:48
17:02
17:06
17:22
17:38
17:53
18:03
18:10
18:11
18:31
18:32
18:33



38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Hill
McDonald
Nelson
Gonzales
Keithly
Watson
Haggard
Grant
Rehmel

Sweetwater
LO-Ringwood
Fairview
Hennessey
K-H
Sweetwater
K-H
Sweetwater
Drummond

18:45
19:13
19:23
19:23
20:13
20:49
21:31
21:34
22:39

Canton-27, LO-Ringwood 60, Hennessey 68, DCLA 70

HS Boys 5K
Rodriguez
Cruz
Deleon
Summers
Summers
Gilstrap
Reyes
Buckhaults
Segress

. Nakvinda

. Reed

. Frable

. Esch

. Martinez
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. Hernandez
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. DelLeon
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. Turner
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. Davis
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. Courtney
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. Hamilton
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. Trevisio
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. Fuksa
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. James

. Frable

. Helm

. Wright
. Denning
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. Gregory
. Keithly
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LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
Tonkawa
Tonkawa
Cherokee
Tonkawa
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Hinton
LO-Ringwood
Sweetwater
LO-Ringwood
Tonkawa
Hinton
Tonkawa
LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
Sweetwater
K-H

Tonkawa
Hinton

Cherokee
LO-Ringwood
Fairview
Buffalo/Ft.Supply

Binger-Oney
KH

17:05
19:02
19:03
19:32
19:37
19:52
20:11
20:15
20:18
20:29
20:31
20:44
20:49
20:56
20:57
21:07
21:26
21:40
21:45
21:57
22:31
22:44
22:46
22:47
22:51
22:59
23:15
23:24
23:59
24:00



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Singleton
Sanders
Tune
Granados
Hanson
Burgin
Horn
Reimer
Natusi
Clemente
Risenhoover
Coppock
Wilson
Minor

Drummond
LO-Ringwood
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
Burlington
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
LO-Ringwood
Buffalo/Ft.Supply
K-H

Hinton
LO-Ringwood
LO-Ringwood
Drummond
Drummond
Warrior

24:03
24:17
24:23
25:09
25:13
25:26
25:44
25:59
26:01
26:58
28:30
30:35
30:43
30:49

LO-Ringwood 23, Tonkawa 36, Buffalo/Ft.Supply 83

JH Girls 1600m

Wilhite
Motycka
Herrera
Haight
Tracy
Goodwin
Webster
Dowell
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. Gonzales
. Duffy

. Quillin

. Howard
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Cherokee
Burlington
PCH
Fairview
PCH
Cherokee
Cherokee
Canton
Hennessey
Canton
Fairview
OBA

OBA
Hennessey
Cherokee
Ringwood
OBA
Canton
Hennessey
Hennessey
Hennessey
Hennessey
Lomega
DCLA
Comm Chr

6:39
6:40
6:49
6:51
6:54
6:55
6:57
7:01
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:25
7:26
7:28



26.
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29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Colvin
Highfill
Ramirez
Red Hat
Noreuill
Spencer
Glazier
Wiley
Downing
Mustard
Swanson
Bishop
Wright
Whittley
Walsh
Weve
Carthel
Wile
Farrow
Newman
Wallace
Dahn
Sutton
Bergdall
Swart
Gongolez
Gillum
Nunez
Storm
Cardwell
Lee
Lohman
Speed
Elizabeth

Cherokee
Cherokee
Hennessey
Canton

Buffalo/Ft.Sup

Fairview
Lomega
Cimarron
OBA
Cherokee
Buff/Ft.Supp
Fairview
Buff/Ft.Supp
Buff/Ft.Supp
Comm Chr
Cherokee
Hennessey
Canton
Warrior
Ringwood
Cimarron
Cherokee
Canton
Cimarron
Cimarron
Hinton
Comm Chr
OBA
Warrior
DCLA
Canton

OBA
CommChr
Sweetwater

7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:47
7:47
7:51
7:55
7:58
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:15
8:19
8:25
8:29
8:32
8:53
9:02
9:04
9:22
9:33
9:55

Cherokee 33, Hennessey 56, Canton 64, OBA 71

JH Boys 3200m

Delgado
Mason
Ott
Gomez
Bell
Colby

AN o

Buff/Ft.Supp
Ringwood
Ringwood
Buff/Ft.Supp
KH

OBA

12:37
12:48
12:54
13:02
13:20
13:21



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

Ince
Lumpkin
Denten
Farrow
Rivera
Haynes
Pierce
Silk
Haynes
Hawk
Hanson
Burrell
Case
O’Neill
Snowden
Frable
Bergdall
Buller
Gillum
Sewell
Southerland
Schroeder
Martin
Hart
Miller
Parker
Yape
Wheeler
Hamm
Couch
Baker
Walker
White
Wagar
Bone
Ince

Warrior
LO
Canton
Warrior
LO
CommChr
Timberlake
DCLA
CommChr
OBA
Buff/Ft.Supp
Fairview
Sweetwater
OBA

LO
Ringwood
OBA

OBA
CommChr
DCLA
CommChr
CommChr
Canton
CommChr
CommChr
Ringwood
OBA

KH
Ringwood
CommChr
Ringwood
LO
CommChr
OBA
CommChr
Warrior

13:23
13:29
13:42
13:47
13:48
14:01
14:24
14:30
14:33
14:33
14:35
14:43
14:58
14:59
15:02
15:04
15:10
15:22
15:24
15:27
15:42
15:56
15:59
15:59
16:49
16:52
17:23
17:44
17:46
18:13
18:33
18:48
19:05
19:17
19:25
19:26

Community Christian 40, Ringwood 40, OBA 43



